



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 733 of 2020

NITESH SAHU *versus* MAHENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

MAC/2299/2019

Order Sheet

06/07/2026	Mr. Sanjay Patel and Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the respective parties. As prayed, list the matter in the week commencing from <u>17th of August, 2026.</u> Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	