



CGHC010099152020

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 733 of 2020

NITESH SAHU *versus* MAHENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

WITH

MAC/2299/2019

Order Sheet

17.08.2026	Mr. Sanjay Patel, Advocate for the appellant(s). Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the respondent(s). List both the cases for final hearing after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!!	